3183Y (Har. code HO5VV-F3)
Three-CCore RRound 3300/500V
Page <1> 26/09/09  V1.0
Application:
Power supply wire, suitable for indoor small electrical instrument, or general in portable tool.

(mm)
Nominal
DC
Resistance
(ΩΩ/km)
Current
Rating
(A)
Part Number
Cable, Flex, White,
1.25mm, 100m
40/0.2
(1.25) 2.8 7.8 Any 78 15.6 13A
3183Y-1.25MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
White, 1.25mm, 50m 3183Y-1.25MMWHT50M
Cable, Flex, Black,
1.25mm, 100m 3183Y-1.25MMBLK100M
Dimensions : Millimetres
Specification Table
   Downloaded from DatasheetLib.com          - datasheet search engine

Rating
(A)
Part Number
Cable, Flex, Orange,
1.25mm, 100m
40/0.2
(1.25) 2.8 7.8
Any
78 15.6 13 3183Y-1.25MMORN100M
Cable, Flex, White,
0.75mm, 100m
24/0.2
(0.75) 2.3 6.6 66 26.0 6
3183Y-0.75MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
White, 0.75mm, 50m 3183Y-0.75MMWHT50M
Cable, Flex, Black,
0.75mm, 100m 3183Y-0.75MMBLK100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Black, 0.75mm, 50m 3183Y-0.75MMBLK50M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Grey, 0.75mm, 100m 3183Y-0.75MMGRY100M
Cable, Flex, Orange,
0.75mm, 100m     3183Y-0.75MMORN100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
White, 1mm, 100m
32/0.2
(1.0) 2.5 7.2 72 19.5 10
3183Y-1MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
White, 1mm, 50m 3183Y-1MMWHT50M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Black, 1mm, 100m 3183Y-1MMBLK100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Black, 1mm, 50m 3183Y-1MMBLK50M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Grey, 1mm, 100m 3183Y-1MMGRY100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
White, 1.5mm, 100m
30/0.25
(1.5) 2.9 8.9 89 13.3 15
3183Y-1.50MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
White, 1.5mm, 50m 3183Y-1.50MMWHT50M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Black, 1.5mm, 100m 3183Y-1.50MMBLK100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Black, 1.5mm, 50m 3183Y-1.50MMBLK50M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Grey, 1.5mm, 100m 3183Y-1.50MMGRY100M
Cable, Flex, Orange,
1.5mm, 100m 3183Y-1.50MMORN100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
White, 2.5mm, 100m
50/0.25
(2.5) 3.7 10 100 7.98 20
3183Y-2.50MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Black, 2.5mm, 100m 3183Y-2.50MMBLK100M
Cable, Flex, 3183Y,
Black, 2.5mm, 50m 3183Y-2.50MMBLK50M
   Downloaded from DatasheetLib.com          - datasheet search engine